Promoted by North Hampshire Road Club.
For and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules and Regulations.

134 Coniston Road
BASINGSTOKE
RG22 5HZ

Tuesday, 15 September 2009

Mr Peter Baker
5 Dunvan Close
LEWES

BN7 2EY

North Hampshire Road Club 25 Mile Time Trial, 19" Sept

Dear Mr Baker,

Please note that course H25/8 is unavailable due to road works. This race will now be held on course H25/801.
The HQ is still Froyle Village Hall, the start point is the same, the finish is just before the Hen & Chicken PH.

Please find enclosed the following items:

1. Course description
2. Start sheet

Yours sincerely,

Dougie Lawson
Event Organiser
pp. North Hampshire Road Club
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COURSE H25/801 BENTLEY,

OS Ref. 796442. START at a point in the lead out onto the A31, from the lay-by on the South side at the start of the Bentley by-pass
approximately 800 yards West of The Bull public House on the North side of the A31, 10 yards short of the last road drain at the lay-
by exit (Western end) 0.000

OS Ref. 736403. Proceed westwards along the Bentley By-pass, through Froyle (Dual carriageway reduced to a single lane for
approx half a mile) and proceed on the A.31 to the Holybourne Roundabout.

OS Ref. 704374. Keeping to the LEFT lane take the first exit (M) straight ahead) and continue on the A.31 to the roundabout at
Chawton (M2) at the junction with the A.32.

OS Ref. 621316. Go straight across (M4,M5) keeping on the A.31 to go through Four Marks (Care at pedestrian lights (M) ) and
continue to go through Ropley, Soke, North Street and Ropley Dean to the roundabout in Bishops Sutton at the junction with the
B.3047,(M6) (TURN)

OS Ref. 704374, Circle the roundabout M7.8) to retrace on the A.31 going through Four Marks (Care at pedestrian lights (M) ) to the
Chawton roundabout (M9).

OS Ref. 736403. Go straight across 2nd Exit (M10) continue on the A.31 to the Holybourne roundabout (M11) avoid road on the left.
OS Ref. 748418. Go straight across M12,great care fast approach,(2nd Exit) M13 and continue on the A31 to a point on the North
side 600yds short of the PH “Hen & Chickens’ and 50yds beyond the ‘P’ sign situated in the lay-by on the South (opposite) side
where FINISH.

Note: This entire course is on the A31.

DC Regulations.

Riders’ numbers shall be issued from the event headquarters.

U-Turns are not permitted within sight of the start or finish points nor on the course. Offenders are liable to disqualification and will
be reported to the London West District Committee. This may lead to disciplinary action being taken against the rider.

No vehicles, except those of the timekeepers’, shall be parked at the start or finish.
All breaches of Local Regulations shall be reported in writing to the London West District Secretary.

Riders must not cross the central reservation unless using one of the specific breaks in the reservation for that purpose.

The order of start shall be arranged according 1o a method that prevents accompanied riding in any type A event with more than 30
riders. Details of the recommended method can be obtained from the District Secretary.

In addition to the main body number, competitors on solo machines must prominently display a number on a fluorescent of reflective
background of not less than 8x8cm. This smaller number shall be positioned on the left upper arm so as to be clearly visible from the
front when in the normal riding position. In tandem events the front rider shall wear the arm number as described above.

Timekeepers: Promoting Secretary:

Ron Osborne Dougie Lawson

Mark Ashton 134 Coniston Road
BASINGSTOKE

Event IQ: KUZZ JHL

Froyle Village Hall 01256 329042

Lower Froyle 077 9008 9399

ALTON

Hampshire

GU34 4LG

+51° 11'29.26", -0° 54' 48.19"
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106 Mr Nigel Herron Brighton Phoenix AC & Tri 15:46 V 45 1:08:31
107 Mr Roger Taylor Frome & District Wheelers 15:47 V63 1:18:20
108 Mr Colin Record West Kent RC 15:48 V 65 1:19:30
109 Mr Dave Winter a3crg 15:49 V 45 1:08:31
110 Mr Jesse Elzinga Beeline Bicycles RT 15:50 30

111 Mr Dominic Lowe Addiscombe CC 15:51 V 41 1:06:30
112 Mr John Allen Redmon CC 15:52 V 49 1:10:35
113 Mr Peter Richardson London Phoenix CC 15:53 39

114 Mr [an Grose Newbury CC 15:54 V 41 1:06:30
115 Mr Oliver James Roberts Sigma Sport 15:55 32

116 Mr Greg Elliott Harworth & District CC 15:56 V 58 1:15:29
ik 7 d Mr Alan Rowe De Laune CC 15:57 V70 1:22:30
118 Mr Andy Peden Didcot Phoenix CC 15:58 V 49 1:10:35
119 Mr Philip Morris Nottingham Clarion CC 15:59 V 51 1:11:39
120 Mr Laurence Harding Shorter Rochford RT 16:00 V43 1:07:30
121 Mr Gary Record VC Deal 16:01 26

122 Mr Peter J Cookson Willesden CC 16:02 V 58 1:15:29
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50
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70
7
72
73
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100
101
102
103
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Mr Niall Liam Digby
Mr John Storms

Mr Michael Morris
Mr Christopher James
Mr Angus Fileman
Mr Peter Rowe

Mr Neil Staniey

Mr Keith Wilkinson
Mr Ken Rayson

Mr Nigel Ford

Mr David Hutchins
Mr Mark Newton

Mr Simon Donne

Mr Ade Fadero

Mr Gavin Gilbert

Mr Grant Pyke

Mr Richard Weatherstone
Mr Christopher Greig
Mr lan Landless

Mr Brian Moon

Mr Chris Kitchenham
Mr Carl Bond

Ms Fiona Lawrence
Ms Anita Jones

Mrs Lisa Scarlett

Ms Linda Regel
Miss Joanna Welis
Mrs Gillian Reynolds
Mrs Jackie Dodd

Ms Bernadette Conefrey
Miss Lisa Price

Mrs Danuta Tinn

Dr Simon Baker

Mr Lance Woodman
Mr Philip Burgin

Mr Ronald Osborne
Mr Keith Garbutt
Mr Andy Henderson
Mr Chris Scarlett

Mr Mike Wakely

Mr Andrew Jones

Mr Tejvan Pettinger
Mr Steve Davies

Mr Michael Gowan
Mr David Clifford

Mr Charles Jepson
Mr Paul Read

Mr David England
Mr Andy Ellis

Mr Les Morris

Mr David Ravenhill
Mr lan Anthony Neville
Mr Paul Flight

Mr David Patten

Mr Roger Griffiths
Mr Will Marchant

Mr Richard Gifford

Sigma Sport
Kingston Wheelers
CC Bexley
Willesden CC
Farnham Wheelers

Southborough & District Wheelers

Sydenham Wheelers
East Surrey RC

a3crg

Fareham Wheelers
Farnborough & Camberley CC
Sydenham Wheelers
Epsom CC

Sussex Nomads CC
Archer Road Club
Kingston Phoenix RC
GS Stella

High Wycombe CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Willesden CC

East Grinstead CC
Kenton RC

Shorter Rochford RT
Brighton Phoenix Tri
London Dynamo
Maidenhead & District CC
Hounslow & District Wheelers
Willesden CC
Kingston Phoenix RC
San Fairy Ann CC
Kingfisher Triathletes
a3crg

Bicester Millenium CC
Willesden CC
Hillingdon CC
Charlotteville CC
Southwestern Road Club
Frome and District Wheelers
Trisportnews Racing
Redmon CC
Charlotteville CC

Sri Chinmoy CT
Addiscombe CC
Festival RC

Farnham RC
Becontree Wheelers
Redhill CC

Crabwood CC

Epsom CC

VTTA L&HC

Banjo Cycles
Clarence Wheelers
Utag Yamaha.com
BRCC

Redmon CC

Team Bradgate
In-Gear Quickvit RT

14:50
14:51
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:57
14:58
14:58
14:59
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:16
1547
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:40

-15:41

15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45

V 40
V 41
V 63
V 62
V 46
V 45
V43
V 63
V 62
39
V73
V42
39
V 47
V42
V73
V42
36
V 69
V 63
34
38
L35
L 38
LV 41
LV 44
LV 48
LV 60

Lv47

LV 43
L 39
LV 45
V 43
V 51
Vv 57
V79
V 42
38
35
V70
V 46
32
V 56
V 66
V 43
V78
38
V 66
V 59
V67
39
V 47
V 46
V 58
V 58
V62
V 46

1:06:00
1:06:30
1:18:20
1:17:45
1:09:02
1:08:31
1:07:30
1:18:20
1:17:45

1:24:22
1:07:00

1:09:33
1:07:00
1:24:22
1:07:00

1:21:53
1:18:20

1:10:35
:12:14
1:14:22
1:21:17
1:13:49
1:11:39

1:12:43
1:07:30
1:11:39
1:14:55
1:28:14
1:07:00

1:22:30
1:09:02

1:14:22
1:20:05
1:07:30
1:27:35

1:20:05
1:16:03
1:20:41

1:09:33
1:09:02
1:15:29
1:15:29
1:17:45
1:09:02
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Start Sheet
Number Name
1 Mr Richard Moule
Mr Geoff Bunyan
3 Mr Thomas Baker
Mr Peter Baker
5 Mr Richard Hoskin

Number

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
16
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49

Mr Chris Brewer

Name

Mr Jim Bawden

Mr Stanley Bennett
Mr Arthur Frost

Mr James Stratton
Mr Nick McComick
Mr Dudley Samuels
Mr David Brookling
Mr Bob West

Mr Pete Hyland

Mr Jonathan Hobby
Mr Dave Bennett
Mr Tom Woodland
Mr Paul Veazey

Mr Paul Blackmore
Mr Steve Trott

Mr Paul Cannon

Mr Terry Evans

Mr Oliver Wright

Mr Malcolm Davies
Mr Roderick MacFadyen
Mr John A Fox

Mr Steve Hillier

Mr Tarik Djeddour
Mr Paul Byford

Mr Roger Porter

Mr Graham Jeffs

Mr Andy Murray

Mr Chris Hart

Mr Jeremy Wootton
Mr Andrew Ferry

Mr Roland Collicot
Mr Brian Hill

Mr Nigel Smith

Mr Robert Royston
Mr Neil Colvin

Mr Andrew Iggulden
Mr Tim Seddon

Mr Hans Neeser

Mr Clive Powell

Mr Frank Pressling
Mr David Barker

Mr Stuart Papworth

Club

Bossard Wheelers CC
Spirit Racing
Lewes Wanderers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Redmon CC
Redmon CC

Club

North Hampshire RC
Farnham RC
Newbury RC

London Dynamo
Epsom CC

Team Luciano
Banbury Star CC

VC Venta

Kent Cycles RC
North Hampshire RC
Charlotteville CC
Redmon CC

Welwyn Wheelers
East Grinstead CC
GS Stelia

Epsom CC

PNE

Bicester Millenium CC
Greenwich Tritons
Reading CC

Epsom CC

Kingston Phoenix RC
Kingston Wheelers
GS Stella

Verulam CC

Lewes Wanderers CC
Bicester Millenium CC
Oxonian CC
Worthing Excelsior CC
GS Avanti

Westerley CC

Epsom CC

Kingfisher Triathletes
Sydenham Wheelers
7 Oaks Tri

21st Century Airports
BEC

Epsom CC

GS Stella
Maidenhead & District CC
PCA Ciclos Uno
Horsham Cycling

Start
Time
14:01

14:03

14:05

Start
Time
14:07
14:08
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:13
14:14
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:18
14:19
14:20
14:21
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:25
14:26
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:37
14:38
14:39
14:40
14:41
14:42
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:47
14:49

Category

V 52
V49
J17
V 51
V 62
V 48

Category VetsSTD

V 76 1:26:17

V72 1:23:44

V 80 1:28:54
38

V 46 1:09:02
V 48 1:10:04
V73 1:24:22
V 72 Trike 1:30:55

V 55 1:13:49
V 44 1:08:00
V77 1:26:56
V77 1:26:56

30
V 43 1:07:30
V 47 1:09:33
V 60 1:16:37
V74 1:25:00
28
34
V 49 1:10:35
V 63 1:18:20
V 51 1:11:39
32

V 43 1:07:30
V62 1:17:45
V 60 1:16:37

V 61 1:47:41
V72 1:23:44
V 49 1:10:35
V 42 1:07:00
V 55 1:13:49
V 66 1:20:05
27
V 54 1:13:16
V53 1:12:43
V 45 1:08:31
V 40 1:06:00
V72 1:23:44

V42 1:07:00
V 64 1:18:55
35
39




