134 Coniston Road BASINGSTOKE RG22 5HZ

Tuesday, 15 September 2009

Mr Peter Baker 5 Dunvan Close LEWES BN7 2EY

North Hampshire Road Club 25 Mile Time Trial, 19th Sept

Dear Mr Baker,

Please note that course H25/8 is unavailable due to road works. This race will now be held on course H25/801. The HQ is still Froyle Village Hall, the start point is the same, the finish is just before the Hen & Chicken PH.

Please find enclosed the following items:

- 1. Course description
- 2. Start sheet

Yours sincerely,

Dougie Lawson Event Organiser pp. North Hampshire Road Club

COURSE H25/801 BENTLEY.

OS Ref. 796442. START at a point in the lead out onto the A31, from the lay-by on the South side at the start of the Bentley by-pass approximately 800 yards West of The Bull public House on the North side of the A31, 10 yards short of the last road drain at the lay-by exit (Western end)

OS Ref. 736403. Proceed westwards along the Bentley By-pass, through Froyle (Dual carriageway reduced to a single lane for approx half a mile) and proceed on the A.31 to the Holybourne Roundabout.

OS Ref. 704374. Keeping to the LEFT lane take the first exit (M) straight ahead) and continue on the A.31 to the roundabout at Chawton (M2) at the junction with the A.32.

OS Ref. 621316. Go straight across (M4,M5) keeping on the A.31 to go through Four Marks (Care at pedestrian lights (M)) and continue to go through Ropley, Soke, North Street and Ropley Dean to the roundabout in Bishops Sutton at the junction with the B.3047,(M6) (TURN)

OS Ref. 704374. Circle the roundabout M7,8) to retrace on the A.31 going through Four Marks (Care at pedestrian lights (M)) to the Chawton roundabout (M9).

OS Ref. 736403. Go straight across 2nd Exit (M10) continue on the A.31 to the Holybourne roundabout (M11) avoid road on the left.

OS Ref. 748418. Go straight across M12,great care fast approach, (2nd Exit) M13 and continue on the A31 to a point on the North side 600yds short of the PH 'Hen & Chickens' and 50yds beyond the 'P' sign situated in the lay-by on the South (opposite) side where FINISH.

Note: This entire course is on the A31.

DC Regulations.

Riders' numbers shall be issued from the event headquarters.

U-Turns are not permitted within sight of the start or finish points nor on the course. Offenders are liable to disqualification and will be reported to the London West District Committee. This may lead to disciplinary action being taken against the rider.

No vehicles, except those of the timekeepers', shall be parked at the start or finish.

All breaches of Local Regulations shall be reported in writing to the London West District Secretary.

Riders must not cross the central reservation unless using one of the specific breaks in the reservation for that purpose.

The order of start shall be arranged according to a method that prevents accompanied riding in any type A event with more than 30 riders. Details of the recommended method can be obtained from the District Secretary.

In addition to the main body number, competitors on solo machines must prominently display a number on a fluorescent of reflective background of not less than 8x8cm. This smaller number shall be positioned on the left upper arm so as to be clearly visible from the front when in the normal riding position. In tandem events the front rider shall wear the arm number as described above.

Timekeepers:

Ron Osborne Mark Ashton

Event HQ:

Froyle Village Hall Lower Froyle ALTON Hampshire GU34 4LG +51° 11' 29.26", -0° 54' 48.19" **Promoting Secretary:**

Dougie Lawson 134 Coniston Road BASINGSTOKE KUZZ JHZ 01256 329042 077 9008 9399

This page intentionally left blank.

106	Mr Nigel Herron	Brighton Phoenix AC & Tri	15:46	V 45	1:08:31
107	Mr Roger Taylor	Frome & District Wheelers	15:47	V 63	1:18:20
108	Mr Colin Record	West Kent RC	15:48	V 65	1:19:30
109	Mr Dave Winter	a3crg	15:49	V 45	1:08:31
110	Mr Jesse Elzinga	Beeline Bicycles RT	15:50	30	
111	Mr Dominic Lowe	Addiscombe CC	15:51	V 41	1:06:30
112	Mr John Allen	Redmon CC	15:52	V 49	1:10:35
113	Mr Peter Richardson	London Phoenix CC	15:53	39	
114	Mr Ian Grose	Newbury CC	15:54	V 41	1:06:30
115	Mr Oliver James Roberts	Sigma Sport	15:55	32	
116	Mr Greg Elliott	Harworth & District CC	15:56	V 58	1:15:29
117	Mr Alan Rowe	De Laune CC	15:57	V 70	1:22:30
118	Mr Andy Peden	Didcot Phoenix CC	15:58	V 49	1:10:35
119	Mr Philip Morris	Nottingham Clarion CC	15:59	V 51	1:11:39
120	Mr Laurence Harding	Shorter Rochford RT	16:00	V 43	1:07:30
121	Mr Gary Record	VC Deal	16:01	26	
122	Mr Peter J Cookson	Willesden CC	16:02	V 58	1:15:29

50	Mr Niall Liam Digby	Sigma Sport	14:50	V 40	1:06:00
51	Mr John Storms	Kingston Wheelers	14:51	V 41	1:06:30
52	Mr Michael Morris	CC Bexley	14:52	V 63	1:18:20
53	Mr Christopher James	Willesden CC	14:53	V 62	1:17:45
54	Mr Angus Fileman	Farnham Wheelers	14:54	V 46	1:09:02
55	Mr Peter Rowe	Southborough & District Wheelers	14:55	V 45	1:08:31
56	Mr Neil Stanley	Sydenham Wheelers	14:56	V 43	1:07:30
57	Mr Keith Wilkinson	East Surrey RC	14:57	V 63	1:18:20
58	Mr Ken Rayson	a3crg	14:58	V 62	1:17:45
58 59	Mr Nigel Ford	Fareham Wheelers	14:58	39	
60	Mr David Hutchins	Farnborough & Camberley CC	14:59	V 73	1:24:22
61	Mr Mark Newton	Sydenham Wheelers	15:00	V 42	1:07:00
62	Mr Simon Donne	Epsom CC	15:01	39	mseq
	Mr Ade Fadero	Sussex Nomads CC	15:02	V 47	1:09:33
63	Mr Gavin Gilbert	Archer Road Club	15:03	V 42	1:07:00
64 65	Mr Grant Pyke	Kingston Phoenix RC	15:04	V 73	1:24:22
	Mr Richard Weatherstone	GS Stella	15:05	V 42	1:07:00
66 67	Mr Christopher Greig	High Wycombe CC	15:06	36	
	Mr Ian Landless	Lewes Wanderers CC	15:07	V 69	1:21:53
68	Mr Brian Moon	Willesden CC	15:08	V 63	1:18:20
69	Mr Chris Kitchenham	East Grinstead CC	15:09	34	
70	Mr Carl Bond	Kenton RC	15:10	38	
71	Ms Fiona Lawrence	Shorter Rochford RT	15:11	L 35	
72	Ms Anita Jones	Brighton Phoenix Tri	15:12	L 38	
73	Mrs Lisa Scarlett	London Dynamo	15:13	LV 41	1:10:35
74	Ms Linda Regel	Maidenhead & District CC	15:14	LV 44	1:12:11
75 76	Miss Joanna Wells	Hounslow & District Wheelers	15:15	LV 48	1:14:22
76 77	Mrs Gillian Reynolds	Willesden CC	15:16	LV 60	1:21:17
	Mrs Jackie Dodd	Kingston Phoenix RC	15:17	LV 47	1:13:49
78	Ms Bernadette Conefrey	San Fairy Ann CC	15:18	LV 43	1:11:39
79	Miss Lisa Price	Kingfisher Triathletes	15:19	L 39	
80	Mrs Danuta Tinn	a3crg	15:20	LV 45	1:12:43
81	Dr Simon Baker	Bicester Millenium CC	15:21	V 43	1:07:30
82	Mr Lance Woodman	Willesden CC	15:22	V 51	1:11:39
83	Mr Philip Burgin	Hillingdon CC	15:23	V 57	1:14:55
84	Mr Ronald Osborne	Charlotteville CC	15:24	V 79	1:28:14
85	Mr Keith Garbutt	Southwestern Road Club	15:25	V 42	1:07:00
86	Mr Andy Henderson	Frome and District Wheelers	15:26	38	
87	Mr Chris Scarlett	Trisportnews Racing	15:27	35	
88	Mr Mike Wakely	Redmon CC	15:28	V 70	1:22:30
89 90	Mr Andrew Jones	Charlotteville CC	15:29	V 46	1:09:02
	Mr Tejvan Pettinger	Sri Chinmoy CT	15:30	32	
91	Mr Steve Davies	Addiscombe CC	15:31	V 56	1:14:22
92	Mr Michael Gowan	Festival RC	15:32	V 66	1:20:05
93	Mr David Clifford	Farnham RC	15:33	V 43	1:07:30
94	Mr Charles Jepson	Becontree Wheelers	15:34	V 78	1:27:35
95	Mr Paul Read	Redhill CC	15:35	38	4 00 05
96	Mr David England	Crabwood CC	15:36	V 66	1:20:05
97	Mr Andy Ellis	Epsom CC	15:37	V 59	1:16:03
98	Mr Les Morris	VTTA L&HC	15:38	V 67	1:20:41
99	Mr David Ravenhill	Banjo Cycles	15:39	39	
100	Mr Ian Anthony Neville	Clarence Wheelers	15:40	V 47	1:09:33
101	Mr Paul Flight	Utag Yamaha.com	15:41	V 46	1:09:02
102	Mr David Patten	BRCC	15:42	V 58	1:15:29
103	Mr Roger Griffiths	Redmon CC	15:43	V 58	1:15:29
104	Mr Will Marchant	Team Bradgate	15:44	V 62	1:17:45
105	Mr Richard Gifford	In-Gear Quickvit RT	15:45	V 46	1:09:02

Start Sheet

Number	Name	Club	Start Time	Category	
1	Mr Richard Moule	Bossard Wheelers CC	14:01	V 52	
	Mr Geoff Bunyan	Spirit Racing		V 49	
3	Mr Thomas Baker	Lewes Wanderers CC	14:03	J 17	
	Mr Peter Baker	Lewes Wanderers CC		V 51	
5	Mr Richard Hoskin	Redmon CC	14:05	V 62	
	Mr Chris Brewer	Redmon CC		V 48	
Number	Name	Club	Start Time	Category	VetsSTD
7	Mr Jim Bawden	North Hampshire RC	14:07	V 76	1:26:17
8	Mr Stanley Bennett	Farnham RC	14:08	V 72	1:23:44
9	Mr Arthur Frost	Newbury RC	14:09	V 80	1:28:54
10	Mr James Stratton	London Dynamo	14:10	38	
11	Mr Nick McComick	Epsom CC	14:11	V 46	1:09:02
12	Mr Dudley Samuels	Team Luciano	14:12	V 48	1:10:04
13	Mr David Brookling	Banbury Star CC	14:13	V 73	1:24:22
14	Mr Bob West	VC Venta	14:14	V 72 Trike	1:30:55
15	Mr Pete Hyland	Kent Cycles RC	14:15	V 55	1:13:49
16	Mr Jonathan Hobby	North Hampshire RC	14:16	V 44	1:08:00
17	Mr Dave Bennett	Charlotteville CC	14:17	V 77	1:26:56
18	Mr Tom Woodland	Redmon CC	14:18	V 77	1:26:56
19	Mr Paul Veazey	Welwyn Wheelers	14:19	30	
20	Mr Paul Blackmore	East Grinstead CC	14:20	V 43	1:07:30
21	Mr Steve Trott	GS Stella	14:21	V 47	1:09:33
22	Mr Paul Cannon	Epsom CC	14:22	V 60	1:16:37
23	Mr Terry Evans	PNE	14:23	V 74	1:25:00
24	Mr Oliver Wright	Bicester Millenium CC	14:24	28	
25	Mr Malcolm Davies	Greenwich Tritons	14:25	34	
26	Mr Roderick MacFadyen	Reading CC	14:26	V 49	1:10:35
27	Mr John A Fox	Epsom CC	14:27	V 63	1:18:20
28	Mr Steve Hillier	Kingston Phoenix RC	14:28	V 51	1:11:39
29	Mr Tarik Djeddour	Kingston Wheelers	14:29	32	
30	Mr Paul Byford	GS Stella	14:30	V 43	1:07:30
31	Mr Roger Porter	Verulam CC	14:31	V 62	1:17:45
32	Mr Graham Jeffs	Lewes Wanderers CC	14:32	V 60	1:16:37
33	Mr Andy Murray	Bicester Millenium CC	14:33	V 61	1:17:11
34	Mr Chris Hart	Oxonian CC	14:34	V 72	1:23:44
35	Mr Jeremy Wootton	Worthing Excelsior CC	14:35	V 49	1:10:35
36	Mr Andrew Ferry	GS Avanti	14:36	V 42	1:07:00
37	Mr Roland Collicot	Westerley CC	14:37	V 55	1:13:49
38	Mr Brian Hill	Epsom CC	14:38	V 66	1:20:05
39	Mr Nigel Smith	Kingfisher Triathletes	14:39	27	
40	Mr Robert Royston	Sydenham Wheelers	14:40	V 54	1:13:16
41	Mr Neil Colvin	7 Oaks Tri	14:41	V 53	1:12:43
42	Mr Andrew Iggulden	21st Century Airports	14:42	V 45	1:08:31
43	Mr Tim Seddon	BEC	14:43	V 40	1:06:00
44	Mr Hans Neeser	Epsom CC	14:44	V 72	1:23:44
45	Mr Clive Powell	GS Stella	14:45	V 42	1:07:00
46	Mr Frank Pressling	Maidenhead & District CC	14:46	V 64	1:18:55
47	Mr David Barker	PCA Ciclos Uno	14:47	35	
49	Mr Stuart Papworth	Horsham Cycling	14:49	39	